2SK302200L
Part Number 2SK302200L
Manufacturer Panasonic
Description MOSFET N-CH 60V 5A UG-2
Quantity Available 1404 pcs in stock
Datasheets 2SK302200L.pdf
2SK302200L Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of 2SK302200L
Manufacturer Part Number 2SK302200L Category Discrete Semiconductor
Manufacturer Panasonic Description MOSFET N-CH 60V 5A UG-2
Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 1404
Vgs(th) (Max) @ Id 2.5V @ 1mA Technology MOSFET (Metal Oxide)
Supplier Device Package U-G2 Series -
Rds On (Max) @ Id, Vgs 130 mOhm @ 3A, 10V Power Dissipation (Max) 1W (Ta), 10W (Tc)
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR) Package / Case TO-252-3, DPak (2 Leads + Tab), SC-63
Operating Temperature 150°C (TJ) Mounting Type Surface Mount
Input Capacitance (Ciss) (Max) @ Vds 220pF @ 10V Gate Charge (Qg) (Max) @ Vgs -
FET Type N-Channel FET Feature -
Drain to Source Voltage (Vdss) 60V Current - Continuous Drain (Id) @ 25°C 5A (Tc)
warrantied and confidence. RFQ 2SK302200L : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for 2SK302200L
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
2SK303 V3 2SK303 V3 SANYO SANYO 5425 pcs
2SK3026 2SK3026 TOS TOS 8879 pcs
2SK3029 2SK3029 PANASONI PANASONI 15321 pcs
2SK303 2SK303 SANYO SANYO 3425 pcs
2SK3019B TL 2SK3019B TL ROHM ROHM 2240 pcs
2SK302500L MOSFET N-CH 60V 30A UG-2 Panasonic Electronic Components 3000 pcs
2SK303-2-TB-E 2SK303-2-TB-E SANYO SANYO 1840 pcs
2SK3025 2SK3025 VB VB 17918 pcs
2SK303-V3 2SK303-V3 sanyo sanyo 5000 pcs
2SK3023 2SK3023 VB VB 10000 pcs
2SK3019TL MOSFET N-CH 30V .1A SOT416 Rohm Semiconductor 900975 pcs
2SK301Q 2SK301Q MITSUBISHI MITSUBISHI 354 pcs
2SK3019FTL 2SK3019FTL ROHM ROHM 9000 pcs
2SK3019KN 2SK3019KN CJ CJ 2490 pcs
2SK3022 2SK3022 PANASONIC PANASONIC 280 pcs
2SK302-Y 2SK302-Y TOSHIBA TOSHIBA 12238 pcs
2SK302-GR(TE85L,F) 2SK302-GR(TE85L,F) TOSHIBA TOSHIBA 358 pcs
2SK3019EBFU7TCL 2SK3019EBFU7TCL ROHM ROHM 2895 pcs
2SK302-GR 2SK302-GR TOSHIBA TOSHIBA 3000 pcs
2SK3024 2SK3024 VB VB 16321 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
2SK302200L Details PDF